
Sapphire DanceSport  
Rooming List and Summary 

Name/Studio______________________________________________  Phone __________________________  Email ___________________________________ 

Address _____________________________________________________  City ____________________________ State _________________ Zip ____________ 

Room  
# 

Name: 
(One name per line. List roommate 
on consecutive line.) 

Room 
Type 
Sgl/Dbl 

Package 
Type/Cost 
Ex. A/$1245  
 

Single 
Dances 

Multi-
Dances 

Solo/Exhib Scholarships Add 
Rooms 

Gen. 
Adm. 
Tickets 

Total: 

1           
           
2           
           
3           
           
4           
           
5           
           
6           
           
7           
           
8           
           

 

Email: SapphireDanceTX@gmail.com                                                               Deadline May 15, 2020                                                Grand Total______________________ 

Make checks Payable to Sapphire DanceTX   

 Submit payment to:  2581 Jackson Keller San Antonio,  78230 

 


